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Details zum Spiel

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel lll, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit Heim - Gast

003474 24.02.2024 13:00 Uhr KC Griin-Weil? Eisenach - SG Amt Creuzburg
KC Griin-WeiB Eisenach Kegel MP SaP SaP
Seeland, Jirgen 477 1 3 - 1

Ihling, Mike 472 0 2 - 2
Liebmann, Andreas 511 1 3 - 1

Knaab, Joachim 462 0 2 - 2

Ergebnis
1922 : 1895
MP Kegel
0 405
1 511
0 488
1 491

MP

4

2
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Spielbericht

SG Amt Creuzburg
Eisenhuth, Siegfried
Marten, Matthias
Bohme, Andreas

Mérten, Olaf


file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/leduploads/3474_ma__20240224150354.xls

